1
B
-R
X
0
0
A
N

 Measuring range 0 – 999,9 mΩ
 Resolution 0,1 µΩ
 Typical accuracy ± (0,1 % rdg + 0,1 % FS)
 SINGLE / CONTIN / DTRtest modes
 Mechanical protection IP43
Description
RMO-A series of Micro Ohmmeters (hereafter
referred to as “RMO-A”) contain 6 models:
RMO100A, RMO200A, RMO300A, RMO400A,
RMO500A and RMO600A.
All RMO-A models are based on a state of the
art technology, using the most advanced switch
mode technique available today. The main
difference between these models is the
maximum test current that can be generated
(100 A for RMO100A, 200 A for RMO200A, up
to 600 A for RMO600A model).
RMO-A generates a true DC ripple-free current
with automatically regulated test ramps. During
a test the RMO-A ramps with increasing current
before measuring and decreasing current after

Model @ 230 V AC @ 115 V AC
RMO100A 1210 VA 1150 VA
RMO200A 1890 VA 1880 VA
RMO300A 2360 VA 2170 VA
RMO400A 3520 VA 2650 VA
RMO500A 3930 VA 3850 VA
RMO600A 4560 VA 4040 VA
 Fuse:    type F
RMO100A & RMO200A 12 A / 250 V
RMO300A & RMO400A 15 A / 250 V
RMO500A & RMO600A 20 A / 250 V
Output data
 Test current ranges and load intervals:
Model Test current Test duration
RMO100A 100 A 300 s
RMO200A 200 A 150 s
RMO300A 300 A 60 s
RMO400A 400 A 60 s @300 A
RMO500A 500 A 30 s
RMO600A 600 A 20 s
 Full Load Voltages at maximum current
Model @ 230 V AC @ 115 V AC
RMO100A 7,25 V 6,90 V